
OFICINA REGISTRAL 
NÚMERO TOTAL 

DE PERSONAL 

NÚMERO TOTAL 

DE PERSONAL 

QUE CALIFICA 

TRÁMITES 

INGRESADOS EN 

ENERO 

TRÁMITES 

INGRESADOS EN 

FEBRERO

TRÁMITES 

INGRESADOS EN 

MARZO

TRÁMITES 

INGRESADOS EN 

ABRIL

TRÁMITES 

INGRESADOS EN 

MAYO

TRÁMITES 

INGRESADOS EN 

JUNIO

TRÁMITES 

INGRESADOS EN 

JULIO

TRÁMITES 

INGRESADOS EN 

AGOSTO

TRÁMITES 

INGRESADOS EN 

SEPTIEMBRE

TRÁMITES 

INGRESADOS EN 

OCTUBRE

TRÁMITES 

INGRESADOS EN 

NOVIEMBRE 

TRÁMITES 

INGRESADOS EN 

DICIEMBRE

TOTAL 

EL ORO 7 5 289 400 525 355 602 431 396 510 460 497 437 406 5308

IXTLAHUACA 7 6 193 262 318 217 332 346 187 346 279 381 273 241 3375

JILOTEPEC 8 4 359 475 536 319 465 475 266 485 508 479 477 416 5260

LERMA 17 10 921 1131 1367 904 1202 1307 1086 1460 1578 1254 1198 971 14379

SULTEPEC 4 4 69 176 127 46 110 101 82 102 113 85 107 221 1339

TEMASCALTEPEC 6 4 149 92 148 74 135 111 73 167 125 205 114 105 1498

TENANCINGO 10 6 430 540 608 427 613 624 434 658 764 621 497 544 6760

TENANGO DEL VALLE 11 9 784 887 1265 764 1198 1121 1012 1310 1084 1089 998 1018 12530

TOLUCA 48 23 3671 4426 5808 3854 5015 5102 4096 5375 4839 5690 5228 4636 57740

VALLE DE BRAVO 9 6 549 733 745 431 757 760 519 703 559 658 593 494 7501

CHALCO 22 16 2593 2979 4091 2439 3370 3588 2870 4001 3501 3754 3732 2902 39820

NEZAHUALCOYÓTL 15 10 1835 2111 2496 1653 2270 2281 1715 2427 2142 2346 2152 1576 25004

TEXCOCO 20 8 2156 2629 3453 2085 2855 3121 2208 3099 2851 3040 2806 2143 32446

OTUMBA 19 11 2557 2958 4191 2433 2971 3216 2610 3579 3305 3287 3827 3708 38642

CUAUTITLÁN 34 18 4597 5934 7235 4565 5988 6355 5172 6802 5970 6703 6985 5973 72279

ECATEPEC 34 16 3590 5154 5157 3414 4458 4530 3599 4891 4390 4802 4650 4171 52806

NAUCALPAN 26 14 2863 3452 4100 2798 3775 4037 3261 4089 4437 4023 3985 3389 44209

TLALNEPANTLA 36 13 4187 4870 6254 3997 5405 5719 4254 5508 4948 5414 5229 4551 60336

ZUMPANGO 14 8 1816 1823 2588 1638 3061 2494 1785 2200 2126 2488 2549 2208 26776

TOTAL 347 191 33608 41032 51012 32413 44582 45719 35625 47712 43979 46816 45837 39673 508008

TRÁMITES INGRESADOS DE ENERO A DICIEMBRE DEL  2023

508, 008 

TRÁMITES 

INGRESADOS 

DURANTE EL 

PERIODO 

COMPRENDIDO 

DE ENERO A 

DICIEMBRE DEL 

AÑO 2023, CON 

UN TOTAL DE 347 

SERVIDORES 

PÚBLICOS, DE LOS 

CUALES 191. 

REALIZAN 

CALIFICACIÓN. 
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EL ORO, 5308

IXTLAHUACA , 3375

JILOTEPEC , 5260

LERMA, 14379

SULTEPEC, 1339

TEMASCALTEPEC, 1498

TENANCINGO, 6760

TENANGO DEL VALLE, 12530

TOLUCA, 57740

VALLE DE BRAVO , 7501

CHALCO, 39820

NEZAHUALCOYÓTL, 25004
TEXCOCO, 32446

OTUMBA, 38642

CUAUTITLÁN, 72279

ECATEPEC, 52806

NAUCALPAN, 44209

TLALNEPANTLA, 60336 ZUMPANGO , 26776

TRÁMITES INGRESADOS DE ENERO A DICIEMBRE DEL 2023
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